8661
8661
16-bit D/A
0
12pin 8661
3 LED
8661
25000rpm

  50 ...   200 N·m 8 x 7 x 36
500 ... 1000 N·m 14 x 9 x 80
Order Code
L2 L3 L4 B1 H H1 D1 D2 D3
D4
A1 A2 A3
T1 T2
A4 A5 N1 N2 N3Ø deep deep deep
8661-4020-VXXXX 10 66 11 40 60 15 5 8 29 3.1 5 45 31 30 M4 8 M3 5,5 26 24 1.5 0 0
8661-4050-VXXXX 10 66 11 40 60 15 5 8 29 3.1 5 45 31 30 M4 8 M3 5,5 26 24 1.5 0 0
8661-4100-VXXXX 10 66 11 40 60 15 5 8 29 3.1 5 45 31 30 M4 8 M3 5,5 26 24 1.5 0 0
8661-4200-VXXXX 10 66 11 40 60 15 5 8 29 3.1  5 45 31 30 M4 8 M3 5,5 26 24 1.5 0 0
8661-4500-VXXXX 10 66 11 40 60 15 5 8 29 3.1 5 45 31 30 M4 8 M3 5,5 26 24 1.5 0 0
8661-5001-VXXXX 10 66 11 40 60 15 5 8 29 3.1 5 45 31 30 M4 8 M3 5,5 26 24 1.5 0 0
8661-5002-VXXXX 14 66 14 40 60 15 6 8 29 3.1 5 45 31 30 M4 8 M3 5,5 26 24 1.5 0 0
8661-5005-VXXXX 30 83 30 55 85 27.5 15 15 54 3.1 5 57 44 41 M5 9 M4 6 45.3 45.3 1.5 0 0
8661-5010-VXXXX 30 83 30 55 85 27.5 15 15 54 3.1 5 57 44 41 M5 9 M4 6 45.3 45.3 1.5 0 0
8661-5020-VXXXX 30 83 30 55 85 27.5 15 15 54 3.1 5 57 44 41 M5 9 M4 6 45.3 45.3 1.5 0 0
8661-5050-VXXXX 45 78 45 64 94 32 26 26 58.5 3.1 5 57 44 41 M5 8 M4 6 54.4 54.4 3 3 0
8661-5100-VXXXX 45 78 45 64 94 32 26 26 58.5 3.1 5 57 44 41 M5 8 M4 6 54.4 54.4 3 3 0
8661-5200-VXXXX 45 78 45 64 94 32 26 26 58.5 3.1 5 57 44 41 M5 8 M4 6 54.4 54.4 3 3 0
8661-5500-VXXXX 95 95 95 107 137 53,5 45 45 97 4.1 10 50 90 30 M8 20 M6 10 88.4 88.4 2.5 2.5 1,25
8661-6001-VXXXX 95 95 95 107 137 53,5 45 45 97 4.1 10 50 90 30 M8 20 M6 10 88.4 88.4 2.5 2.5 1,25
 [Nm] 1:10 1:4 1:5
8661-4500-VX000* 0 ... ± 0,5 - - ± 0.1 Nm
8661-5001-VX000* 0 ... ± 1 - - ± 0.2 Nm
8661-5002-VX000* 0 ... ± 2 ± 0.2 Nm ± 0.5 Nm -
8661-5005-VX000* 0 ... ± 5 ± 0.5 Nm - ± 1 Nm
8661-5010-VX000* 0 ... ± 10 ± 1 Nm - ± 2 Nm
8661-5020-VX000* 0 ... ± 20 ± 2 Nm ± 5 Nm -
8661-5050-VX000* 0 ... ± 50 ± 5 Nm - ± 10 Nm
8661-5100-VX000* 0 ... ± 100 ± 10 Nm - ± 20 Nm
8661-5200-VX000* 0 ... ± 200 ± 20 Nm ± 50 Nm -
8661-5500-VX000* 0 ... ± 500 ± 50 Nm - ± 100 Nm
8661-6001-VX000* 0 ... ± 1000 ± 100 Nm - ± 200 Nm
Order Code Measurement
Range
[Nm]
Spring
Constant
[Nm/rad]
Mass Moment
of Inertia
Drive Side
 [10-6 kg*m2]
Mass Moment
of Inertia
Measuring Side
[10-6 kg*m2]
Maximum
Permissible
Axial
Load
[N]
Maximum
Permissible
Radial
Load
[N]
Weight
[g]
Max.
Rotary
Speed**
[min-1]
8661-4020-V0XXX 0 ... ±    0.02 10 2.2 0.048 50 3 300 25 000
8661-4050-V0XXX 0 ... ±    0.05 10 2.2 0.048 50 3 300 25 000
8661-4100-V0XXX 0 ... ±  0.1 20 2.2 0.048 50 3 300 25 000
8661-4200-V0XXX 0 ... ±  0.2 50 2.2 0.05 50 3 300 25 000
8661-4500-V0XXX 0 ... ±  0.5 100 2.2 0.06 50 4 300 25 000
8661-5001-V0XXX 0 ... ±  1 100 2.2 0.062 50 7 300 25 000
8661-5002-V0XXX 0 ... ±  2 180 2.2 0.077 50 13 300 25 000
8661-5005-V0XXX 0 ... ±  5 800 14.3 2.2 200 15 900 15 000